LILKD. 2 WV
Experimental
- Station

‘Route 400 serves:-
a - Canberra College of
B | Advanced Education

Gwydir Square Shops | AN/ ' 
Maribyrnong - ROUTE 400 -
| Primary School BELCONNEN
i Kaleen Shops lNTERCH ANGE

Kaleen Primary _ _
~ School ' CCAE _ _
Kaleehn Health - Kaleen shops
Centre - ! iralana _.
Giralang District Eva t t Shop S | | | S ﬂ g |
sl Copland Drive j vatl -

‘ Shop ; ‘C[)Fmth"D'D"‘“VEEE"*()F’

& Bus S tops T Masts
ATiming points, |
as shown on timetabhle

)

"~ Other bus routes %
ng operating in this ;
A area ares-

——— ey Belconnen

Copyrights | SEation

Universal Business

Directories : A gsarvor
ctories _(___Jr!}]tv:«t)_13'1;}..,1;1;_(1__"_i .

ifrom City - |
Routes 340, 341 |

N

%

L e | R By e Sy,

From Belconnen

- Canberra *
o5 “o S e Interchange - | , _
3 . 1‘ﬂ| . 2 o _. | _ -
e dﬁ;'rﬂ Routes 4.1. 412 e - |[Travels viag-

Students '
Residenceshy J) a

astern Valley Way
College Street '
Cooinda Street
Bimbimbie Street
I JKirinari Street
| |College Street
. |HRydon Drive
i |[Maribynong Avenue
Baldwin Drive
Chuculba Crescent
- ]William Slim Drive
o ey _ , ~ |Owen Dixon Drive
. YRR ' - ' - - |Clancy Street
i = @J% | Issue1/400 SR ~ |copland Drive

B . ,giyg;ﬁ's | Effective: 3 September 79 |to terminus at
SR e | Until further notice. | |[Copland Drive Shop
} ] |

INFORMATION
Bus Timetables,

" lost property, _
~customer relations

- belephone...950251
School Bus Services
“telephone...U462668%
General Enquiries,

- fares, tickets =
" telephone...t62170%
*MOII-%F i 8,30am - 4

| National -
Sports
Cenktre

YMCA € Hesith
Services

Hostels &7 |

X7 Cihuaty
Mospikal




 Piming points (as indicated MONDAY to  FRIDAY

" by , /\ on map overleaf) o
- o l I
[y He [ § 8
o ,‘? = ~.5 <Pl o & Route 333 connections
e : ~ _g G o2 Li,.g m'ﬁ ._
q,_'-? - .:,"qag _q:)’,._? o ~ @ é}',ﬁ, o . o § rg - |
of [ & [ =82l °A o[ T oS f ol bw S g é{ﬁ? o3
§& [ 55 [ L5385 [ B O [ S5 ES] B2 ] &[] &8 S
N é,‘ “ & a © <3 qb‘ __ ;E | o o ::7 e 3 I .
6,01 | 6,05 | 6.07 ] 6.12] 6.21} 6.25| 6.28%F 6.44{ 7.0 7451 7,32 8.09| 8,12} 8.15"
6,31 | 6.33 | 6437 | 6.42] 6.51| 6.55| 6.58% 7.14} 7.31 7,45 | 8.02 8.39| 8.42] B8.45
7.01 | 7,03 | 7.07| 7.12] 7.21] 7.25| 7.28} 7T.44) 8.0 8.15 | 8.33 9,09! 9.12| 9.15
7.26 | 7.28 | 732 | 7.38| T.a9| 7.54| 7.58) e.1a| 831 || 522N o2 9.39| 9.42| 9.45
- 7.41 1 7.43 7.47 | 7.5%3| 8.04] 8.09| 8.13f 8.23 ] 8.46 9'15 9'32 10,09} 10,12 | 10,15
7.55 | .57 | 8011 8071 8281 -5 SaT) ooas| 3:%6 |] 9445 10.02 10.39| 10.42 | 10.45
8,11 | 8.13 8,17 | 8.23| 8.34}1 8.391 8.43% 8.5 9.16 || 2°0¢ 10'52 11.091 11.12 | 11.15
- 8,31 | 8.33 8,37 | 8.42| 8.51] 8.55) 8.58) 9.14] 9.31 10'43 11.02 11,391 11.42| 11.45
- 9.01 9.03 9.07 9.12 9,211 9.25 3.28 | S5.44 1 10,01 11'15 11'32 12,09] 12,12 12_..'15
L .9.31 ] ¢ 9.37 ] 9.42| 9.51].9.55] 9.58 § 10,14 { 10.31 "451 12,02 12,391 12.421 12,45
10,01 110,03 | 10,07 [ 10,12 | 10,21 10.25} 10,28 § 10,4471 71,07 117" % 12'32 1,09 1,121 1.15°
10,31 | 10,33 | 10,37 | 10,42 | 10,51} 10,55 [ 10.58 f11.14 4 11,31 |5 o} 470, 1,391 1.42] 1.45
11,01 11,03 | 11,07 | 11.12 111,21} 11,25} 11.28 §11.44 | 12,01 1'15 1'32 2,09| 2,12| 2.15
11.31 1133 | 11,37 | 11.42 | 11,511 11.551 11.58§12.,14 | 12,51 1'45 2:02 2,391 2,421 2.45
12,01 {12,03 | 12,07 | 12,12 }12,21| 12,25 12,28 f12.44 | 1,01 2'15 5. 30 3,091 3.12] 3.15
12,31 [12.33 | 12.37 112,42} 12,51} 12,551 12,58 § 1.74| 1.31 2'45 3,02 3.391 3.42] 35.45
1,01 | 1,03 1.071 1.12 ] 1211 1.25] 1.28F 1.44 2.01 ‘ ‘

4,091 4.,121 4.15

1.55( 1.58) 2.14| 2.3 || 20020 228 4.39| 4.42| 4.45

1#31 1n33 - 1-37 '_1[42 ;.1Q51

2«01 2,03 | 2,07 2.12 } 2,21 2e25 2,288 2.44 3.01 1.13 | 4,32 5,14 5,17 5,21
2631 2e33 2037 2,421 2.,51] 2.55] 2.58 5614 o 571 | 4.2 4,39 5e29 De32 5e36
5401 303 3,071 3,121 3,211 3.25 3028 544 4,01 | 4:43 585 5. 44 5,47 5.51
50351 3633 5¢31T 1 %.47° | 3.51 34951 3.58F 4.12 4.3 .| -5;15| 5,32 6.14 6,17_ 6.21
4-01 4-03 4-07 '4112 | 4-21 4-25 4128 d.42 5-01 5&45 6.02 - 6.39 6'42 6.45
4.31 4e33 4,37 | 4,421 4.51§ 4.55 4,58 F 5H.12 5e31 6;15 6.32'3 7.09 7,12 7.15
5e 31 5633 Se 3T 542 1 5,51 5455 5.58 F 6.14 6.3 7,15 7.32" 8.09 8,42 8,15
6-51 6‘35 i 6-37 6-42 6-51 6-55 | 6-58 ?-14. 7-51 8.1 . 2- 9-09 9.12 9.15
7.31 | 7.33 | 7.371 7T.421 7.511 7.55| 7.58) 8.14| B8.31 |— . )

8,31 8,33 8,37 8,42 53.51 8.55 8,588 9,14 9o 31 ] 9.15| 9.3%2 9,48 OQOperates only if required by passengers
9,31 9,33 9,37 9,421 9.51| 9,55 9,580 10,14 | 10.31 10.15 | 10.32 | 10.48 at Belconnen Interchange,

10,31 {10,333 | 10,37 | 10.42 | 10.51 ! 10,55} 10,58 § 11,14 | 11,31 |} 11.00) 11.17 § 11,30 ‘
8-45 . 9-02 9*18 9-21 9-25 9'34 9'39 9-42 9'45
Late Shopping nights only.
" SATURDAY | o .
6631 6.33 0,371 6,42} 6.51 6.55| 6.581 7.14] 7.3 - - 6548 6651 T.04 | 7.09@ T T7.12f 7415
Te31 1 7.33 1 7.37) 7.42) 7.51) 7.55|] 7.581 8.14| 8.31 || 715 7.32 §i 7.48] 7.51 8.04| 8.09{ 8.12] 8,15
8,01 | 8.03| 8.07| 8.12] 8.211 8.25| s.28{ 8.44! 9.01 {| 8.15| 8.32 | 8.48| 8.51 9.04] 9.09! 9.12} 9.15
8.31 | 8.33 | 8.37] 8.42] 8.51} 8.55] 8.58{ 9.14] 9.3 96151 932 § 9.48[ 9.51 10,04 | 10,09 § 10.12] 10,15
9,011 9,03 9,071 9.121 9.21{ 9.25| 9.281 9.44} 10,01 10,15 110,32 || 10,48 | 10,51 11,04} 11,09} 11,121 11,15
9,31 1 9.33 9,371 9.421 9.5} 9.55} 9.581} 10,141 10,31 1115 | 11.32 | 11.48 | 11,51 12.04 | 12,091 12,12} 12.15
10.31 | 10.33 { 10.37{ 10.42] 10.51] 10,55] 10.58{{ 11.14] 11.31 11445 112,02 | 12,18 12,21 12.34 | 12,39} 12.42] 12.45
11,31 | 11.33 | 11.371 11.427 11.51] 11.55] 11.58 ) 12.14] 12.31 12432 | 12,47 103} 1,06 1171 1.211 1.241 1.26
12,35 [ 12,37 | 12,40 12,44 | 12.51[ 12.55] 12.58 {1 1.14] 1.29 1.32 1 1,47 2,03 | 2,06 2,171 221 2.24] 2.26
1,35 ) 1.37 | 1.40) 1.44| 1.51] 1.55) 1.58) 2.14] 2.29 2e32 | 2,47 § 3.03{ 3,06 3T 321 3.24] 3,26
2.35| 2,37 | 2.40| 2.44] 2.51| 2.55| 2.58| 3.14| 3.29 3,32 | 3,47 | 4.03] 4.06 4,17 4.211 4.24| 4.26
36351 3.3T | 2.40] 3.44 3.51| 5551 3.958) 4.14| 4.29 4632 | 4.47 5.05 | 5.06 561T| 5.21] 5.24| 5.26
4.35 | 43T |  4.40] 4.44 | 4.5 4,551 4.58f8 5.14| 5.29 De32 | 5.47 6.03| 6.06 6.17] 6.21 6.24] 6.26
6351 5.37 5.40 | 5.44} 5.51)] 5.55] 5.58|1 6.14| 6.29 6432 | 6.47 7,03 ] 7.06 TelT 1 Te21 1 T.241 7.26
6.35 | 6.37 6,40 ©6.441 6.51 6.59] 6.58§ 7.14} 7.29 Te32 | Tu47 8,03} 8,06 8.17] 8.21 8.241 8.26
Te35 1 TeB3T |  Tad0 ) Ted4 | To51 Te55 1 T.58] 8.14] 8.29 8.32 | 8.47 9.03 1 9.06 9.171 9.21 [ 9.24| 9.26
8,35 | 8.3T | 8440 8,441 8,511 8,55 8.58| .14} 9.29 9:32 1 9.47 || 10,03 = Operates only if required’ |
9.35 | 9.37 9.40 9-44‘ 9.511 9.55] 9.58}10.14] 10,29 10,32 1 10.47 ' 11.03 by passengers at Belconnen
10,35 110,37 ' 10,40"' 10,44 " 10,511 10,55 10.58 411,141 11,29 11.02 11.17 11.30 Interchange.
SUNDAY and PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
5,35 — — —— .
10,35 ' 10,06 _ 10,21 10,26
11,35 11,06 11,21 11.26
12,35 12,06 | 12,21 12,26
135 ] 1.06 | 1.21 1.26
2.35 | | 2,06 | | - 2.21 - 2,26
3351 3,06 3421 3,26
4135!r_ 4'06. 4-21 4-26
5635 506 | 5,21 526
f“' - 6.06“ 6-26

6.21

;{*Nb services on Christmas Day,
} New Year's Day or Good Friday.

ACTION News in the Canberra Times, back

page every Wednesday, advises of route,
timetable and other service changes.





